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Your Dream Floors Made Simple, 
Stress-Free & Affordable!
Choose 0% Interest, 0 Payments for 18 
Months (WAC) — OR — $10,000 of Flooring 
for as Low as $132/Month!*
*Ask an associate for details. 

WHEAT RIDGE
5171 Ward Road, Unit #3
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

303.456.4660

AURORA
17034 E Quincy Ave 
Aurora, CO 80015

303.456.4660

CENTENNIAL
8101 S. Quebec St.,  Unit B
Centennial, CO 80112

303.456.4660

Normal

VISIT US AT 

BOOTH 1551

303.456.4660  simplyfloorsinc.com

Want to know what our clients say about 
Simply Floors and our products?  

Google: 

Simply Floors reviews or Proximity Mills reviews

CARPET  •   LVP  •   HARDWOOD  •   T ILE

3 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU. SCAN QR FOR DIRECTIONS

HOME SHOW SPECIAL

Get Your Dream Floors Now — Pay After Two Tax Refunds! 

0% Interest, 0 Payments 
for Up to 18 Months (WAC)*

We make 
buying new 

floors simple, 
stress-free and 

affordable.

 Refresh, Renew, Remodel — 
Spring forward with Lifetime.

Love where you live.

SidingWindows & Doors Bath & Shower Roo�ng

Take an 
extra

$250 Off when you 
book at the show

Call to upgrade your home today
mylifetimehome.com Call: (720) 790-6773

 * On approved credit. No interest if paid in full before the promotional period ends. Minimum purchase of 3 windows required. Not applicable 
for projects involving insurance claims. Cannot be combined with other o�ers. Must book appointment by 2/28/25 to be eligible.



Welcome
Show Gives Back 100% of Proceeds to Colorado 

Horticulture Community. 

Considered one of the premier shows of its kind, Bellco presents the 66th annual Colorado Garden & 
Home Show, sponsored by Lifetime Home Remodeling. This is the largest, oldest, and most prestigious 
consumer garden and home improvement show west of the Mississippi. It is the only consumer show 
produced by a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that contributes 100% of the proceeds from every ticket 
sold at the show to provide horticultural-related grants and scholarships to organizations and students 
across Colorado.

The Colorado Garden Foundation transforms 400,000 square feet of Colorado 

Convention Center into a virtual marketplace of garden and home 
improvement products.

This year, the Colorado Garden Foundation will recognize its 66-year 
legacy with a grant ceremony, awarding more than $600,000 

this year in grants to horticultural projects across the state, 
bringing the total contribution to date of scholarships and 

grants over the years to more than $13 million. 

INSPIRING GARDENS
As in past years, the Colorado Garden & Home Show 
will showcase 9 inspiring landscaped gardens with 
thousands of blooming gardens. Find all the latest 
outdoor living products featured in the Entry Garden, 
installed by LCM Outdoor Living.

 Don’t miss Colorado State University’s Education Garden, 
where Master Gardeners will answer your gardening 

and horticulture – related questions. Look for them in the 
bright green aprons!

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF SHOW-ONLY DEALS
More than 500 companies from all of the country and Canada 

to introduce new technologies, trends in landscaping, gardening, 
home improvement, energy-efficient heating and cooling products, 

windows, siding, flooring, roofing, gutters, decks and more!

Find all the “hot” products at the show like artificial grasses and “smart” products 
as well as shipping container homes, greenhouses & other garden products, and more!!

to the 2025 Colorado 
Garden & Home Show
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SHOW HOURS AND PRICING: 
Saturdays, February 8 & 15: 10 a.m. – 6 p.m., $15 adults / $12 seniors; 

Sundays, February 9 & 16: 10 a.m. - 5 p.m., $15 adults / $12 seniors; 

Monday - Friday, Feb. 10 – 14: Noon - 6 p.m., 2-for-1 Admission 

Advance discount tickets are on sale at www.AXS.com
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WHAT ELSE 
TO LOOK FOR

Visit Bellco Credit Union’s 

theater at the back of the 1000 
aisle where there will be 40 
educational seminars on a 

variety of topics, all covered 
with the cost of admission.

Don’t miss the Plum Creek 

Garden Market, Booth 1217, 
where you can purchase new 

plants and see products! Spring 
is coming!

Get free advice from American 
Society of Interior Designers in 

Booth 929.

Don’t miss the Colorado 

Federation of Garden Clubs’ 

Flower Show featuring 
demos and floral displays in 

Booth 975. 

Take a break at the Lifetime 

Home Remodeling Kid’s 

Zone – Booth 1171 behind the 
Education Theater.

Buy perennials for $2 per pot. On 
Wednesday, February 12th, starting 

at noon, fading show flowers will 
be on sale to the public for $2 per 
pot with the proceeds going to the 

Broomfield Rotary. Most of the 
potted flowers are perennials and 
are a great deal for those looking 
to add to their gardens, or to bring 
some fresh color into their homes.

Children 12 

and under are 

always free. 



Colorado Garden Foundation

Mission Statement
Colorado Garden Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation, 
provides funds for horticultural grants and scholarships for the 

benefit of Colorado.

Colorado Garden Foundation Board of Directors

OFFICERS

Sean Baker, President
Niecie Banach, Vice President

Adam Cermak, Treasurer
Jerry Connell, Secretary

DIRECTORS

John Alderman
Matt Baldner 

Debi Borden-Miller
Lannie Ferbend

Dave Hall
Jeff Hinners

Becky Miller-Updike
John Paul Malik

Staff
Jim Fricke, Executive Director

Taylor Boerstler, Show Manager
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Exhibitors Alphabetically
Exhibitor Name	 Booth Number 

1st Choice Windows and Siding	 923
2 Guys & A Girl Lawn Care	 607
3.0 Management	 1830
360 Painting	 910
5280 Exteriors	 757, 2069
5280 Gourmet	 167

A
A Spice Above Colorado	 2165
A Step Ahead	 1646
A to Z Basements LLC	 1235
A1 Organics	 438
A2Z Builders	 961
AAA Service Plumbing Heating & Electric	 1751
AC Flag & Banner	 1343
Access Electrical	 918
Ace Hardware Home Services	 2171
Action Security Iron, LLC	 670
Adio Chiropractic	 331
ADT Security Services	 727
Advanced Concrete Lifting	 219
Advanced Door Works	 1815
Aerus / L & L Systems	 1509
Aesthetic Metals	 1763
AIM Home Automation	 322
Align Concrete Lifting	 1331
All American Gutter Protection	 957
All Around Salsa	 741
All Backyard Fun	 965
All Concrete Works & Landscaping	 1631
All Exterior Solutions Inc	 847
Alliance Roofing Holdings	 785
Alpine Shade Masters Inc.	 767
American Sleep Therapy	 635
American Society of Interior 

Designers - Colorado	 929
American Standard Heating & A/C	 1330
Ameritech Windows	 571, 1645
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist, Inc	 1334
Ankmar Garage Doors	 1342
Anthem Erosion & Landscapes	 169
Apex Clean Air	 829
Apollo Energy	 805
Archadeck Outdoor Living	 227
Arctic Spas Denver	 663
Art of Drawers	 446
Art of the Yard	 2033
Artistic Landscaping & Design	 1545
Aspen Contracting	 345
Athos Rockworks	 1010
AtticWise, Inc	 153
Autumn Gold Landscapes	 GARDEN B
AVI Roofing, Inc	 2117
AVSeeds	 1259

B
B&B Heating & Air Conditioning	 563
Backyard Banger	 962
Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows	 231
Barco’s Painting of Colorado	 706
Bartlett Tree Experts	 137
Bath Fitter	 937
Bath Pros	 275
Bath Tune-Up	 626
Baths by Ben	 1243

Baths by Nex-Gen	 1964
Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors	 839
Bespoke Home & Patio LLC	 161
Best Hummingbird Feeder Ever	 2122
Big Dog Turf	 1327
Björn’s Colorado Honey	 352
Black Rock Lighting	 830
Blue Raven Solar	 330
Blue Sky Hardscapes and Irrigation LLC	 576
Boyd Fence & Deck	 952
Breck Ironworks	 1727
Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights	 604
Build a Bath	 225
Build All Construction	 890
Bumble Bee Blinds	 1559
Burns Cabinetry	 570

C
C3D	 235
Cabinet Warehouse	 819
Cabinetry by Cales	 342
Cabinets 4 Less	 551
Cairn Roofing Group	 200
Carbon Dwell LLC	 694
Carpet Exchange	 1031
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores	 701

Cellular Sales Verizon	 807
Centerfield Electric	 243
Champion Windows	 501
Chiropractic Plus	 1515
Chris’ Garage Doors	 926
Closet Factory Colorado	 1508
Colorado Builders Group	 1932
Colorado Cabinet Refinishing	 1263
Colorado Comfort Products Inc.	 314
Colorado Concrete Lifting	 914
Colorado Curbing & Landscape	 1339
Colorado Custom Spas	 1023, 1701, 2137
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo)	 1643
Colorado Deckscapes, LLC	 594
Colorado Department of Treasury	 429
Colorado Energy Experts	 466
Colorado Heart Gallery	 324
Colorado Insulation & Whole House Fans	 1614
Colorado Living LLC	 266, 2147
Colorado Pergola and Shade	 629
Colorado Preferred Roofing	 484
Colorado Premier Tree Care	 217
Colorado Propane Gas Association	 1452
Colorado Skim Coating	 1336
Colorado State University	 EDUCATION GARDEN
Colorado Sunroom and Window 

Distributors Inc	 1617
Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply	 1706
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc.	 901
Condor Concrete Inc.	 825
Counters, Floors, & More	 763
CraftCo	 271
Creative Interiors Design, LTD	 833
Culligan of Denver	 817
Custom Decks	 1501

Custom Flooring Specialists	 1607
Custom Sheetmetal Holdings	 783
Cutco Cutlery	 252, 2022

D
Dahl Fischer, LLC	 1728
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions, Inc	 1822
Daze Decor	 623
DBK, Inc.	 236
Decked Out	 601
Denver Botanic Gardens	 GARDEN F
Denver Carpet and Hardwood	 442
Denver Floors	 1522
Denver Patio Masters	 638
Denver Roofing and Construction LLC	 1860
Denver Stone Plus	 1351
Denver Storm Door	 1453
Designer Palms, Inc.	 862
Direct Awnings	 1358
DIRECTV	 1644
Discount Bath	 332
Doctor Fix-It Plumbing, Heating & Electric	 1028
Dodrill Insurance, Inc	 1514
Don’s Garage Doors	 130
Dream Cabinets by Design	 1723
Dreamstyle Remodeling	 149
Ductworks Inc	 1353
Dun-Rite Home Improvements	 251, 2127

E
E & B Hardwood Floor	 632
Eat Gather Love	 477
Edward Jones	 350
Egress, Inc.	 535
Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc.	 245
Elevated Ink Works	 1516
Elevation Basements	 739
Elite Colorado Custom Builders	 869
Elk Roofing • Solar • Exteriors	 1359
Elkhorn HVAC, Electrical, and Plumbing	 2039
Energy Advantage Roofing and Solar	 1813
Energy Armor LLC	 123
Ensign Shaffer	 213
Everstone Front Range	 1523
Everything Hot Tubz & Patio	 2101, 2201
Evolution Saunas	 2038
EvrStep Seamless Coatings	 326
Excel Roofing, Inc.	 1317
Exquisite Bin Cleaning	 795
Exteriors Now	 826
Extra Building Materials	 1834

F
F.D.S. Painting & Exteriors	 425
Fairmount Funeral Home, 

Cemetery & Crematory	 928
Faith7LLc	 1732
FBC Remodel	 851
FertiWiser	 616
Fine Art Pet Portraits	 1424
FireFlyFlame	 380
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA	 950
Flint & Flame USA LLC	 343
Floor Coverings International	 2016
Floors Free Inc.	 729
ForeverLawn Mile High	 139
Freedom Contractors	 202
Freestream	 642
Fresh Coat Painters	 514
Fresh Paint Designs	 1805
Front Range Closets and Garage	 1542

Front Range Seamless Gutters, Inc.	 1239
FRSR, LLC	 GARDEN H
FTC-Final Touch Construction	 1725

G
Galaxy Concrete Coatings	 434
Garage Guru	 1809
Garage Kings	 1771
Gates Enterprises	 470
Generator Supercenter of Denver	 2012
GeneticMD	 1355
Glo Geeks Denver	 882
Golden Solar	 1601
Good Feet	 1659
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/ 

Lori The Dip Lady	 2024
Gravina’s Window Center of Littleton	 971, 1223
Groundworks	 801, 1943

Grout Medic Denver	 907
GS Exterior Experts	 106, 1139
Gutter Guard Experts	 2029
Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver & No. CO	 840

H
H & H Builders, LLC	 1012
Habitat Metro Denver ReStores	 919

HandyManny Custom Window Well Covers	 422
Harvester Landscapes	 1807
HB Contracting	 249
HealthPro Massage Chairs	 1651
Heart Heating, Cooling, Plumbing 

& Electric	 843
Helix Painting	 1415
Hello Garage	 1335
High 5 Plumbing, Heating, 

Cooling & Electric	 409
High Mountain Drywall & Repairs	 1915
High Terrain Construction LLC	 1744
High West Siding and Windows Inc	 138
Highlight Irrigation LLC	 947
Hiner Outdoor Living	 GARDEN E
Holistic World	 823
Home Town Fence Inc	 1928
HomePride Bath	 1908
HomeStrong	 508
HQ Prints	 731
Hughes Landscaping, Inc.	 1060
Human Touch Massage Chairs	 1533

I
I Get It Chiropractic	 946
Ideal Roofing and Solar	 1953
IHT Spas & Fireplaces	 157, 443
IKEA	 401
Independence Roofing & Exteriors, Inc.	 248
InfiniteAloe	 1858
Inside Outside Spaces	 1017
Insulation Nation	 1526
Interstate Roofing	 2043
Invisible Fence Brand of Colorado	 2145
Iron Door Works	 1743

J
J&J Painting	 539
J&K Roofing	 1918, 1923
JellyFish Lighting	 270
JM Kitchen & Bath Design	 1429
John Kessler Sculptures	 1558
Julia Zettler Design	 1829

Thanks to Our Sponsors
The financial and promotional support of our sponsors has helped make 
the 66th Annual Colorado Garden & Home Show the best event of its kind 
in the Rocky Mountain West.  We urge you to patronize all our sponsors 
throughout the year.  Their support is greatly appreciated!

Sponsored by:

Associate: 

Supported by:

Official 
Suppliers:

Media Partner:

PRESENTED BY

INSURED BY NCUA

Bold denotes Sponsor
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Exhibitors Alphabetically
K

K & K Construction	 2023
K&H Home Solutions	 313
K-Designers	 1758
Keas Concrete Coatings	 838
Kersch Farmers Insurance Agency	 753
KGuard	 1427
Kid’s Zone	 1171
Kind Home Painting	 1710
Kinetico Advanced Water Systems 

of Denver	 1454
King Silk Art	 1443
Kinsmen Concrete Company	 240
Kitchen Transformed	 1913
Kitchen Tune-Up	 622
Kitchen Wise Closet Wise of Denver	 906
Koala Insulation	 533
KV Window Inc	 450

L
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC	 1527
Lane Strategies Investments and Insurance	945
LC Hardscapes LLC	 662
LCM Outdoor Living	 ENTRY GARDEN
LeafFilter Gutter Protection	 640
Leafguard of Colorado	 1517
Level B, Inc. / Basement Finishing	 2048
Level Up Concrete Raising LLC	 1934
Level Up Roofing LLC	 171
Liberty Home Products	 713
Life Seed Company	 2124
Lifetime Cookware	 1862
Lifetime Home Remodeling	 557, 1401, 2028

Lifeway Mobility	 511
Light Bright - Holiday Lighting	 532
Lighthouse Outdoor Lighting and Audio	 341
Live Your Life Well	 1831
Living Precise Outdoor Solutions	 371
LNK Deck & Remodels, LLC	 1916
LoveAfter	 2019
Lumbago Pillow	 567
Luminous Electric	 857
Luxescapes, LLC	 1423

M
Made in the Shade Blinds & More	 756
Maid Right	 911
Maid You Look	 2053
Majestic Rails & Stairs	 522
Major Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	 728
Mandala Landscape and Design LLC	 631
Martin Garage Doors	 1626
Masterpiece Outdoorliving	 257
Mattress Firm Inc.	 109, 1843

Maverick Home Remodeling, Inc.	 2114
Metro Fence Company, Inc	 1409
Mike David Photography	 653
Mile High Deck Supply	 875
Mile High Gutter, LLC.	 1742
Mile High Hot Tubs	 1439
Mile High Railings, LLC	 1611
Mile High Screens	 2123
Mile High Synthetic Turf	 351
Mile High Trimlight, Inc.	 2130
MJ Travel & Leisure LLC	 415
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design	 1034
Monarch Construction & Roofing	 730, 1528
Monarch Windows & Doors	 1435
Monster Tree Service	 935
Mountain Breeze Heating and Air, Inc	 1251

Mountain Safe Exteriors	 175, 222, 1722
Mountain West Countertops	 126
Mountain West Remodeling Center	 122
Moving Memories	 1422
Mr. Dino’s Baths	 735

N
NationScapes	 1438
Nationwide Medicare Help	 2163
Natural Living Foundation	 2143
Natural Tree Care and Recycling, LLC	 1929
Nectar of the Vine	 1366
New England Leatherworks	 1622
New Frontiers Greenhouses	 1362
Nex-Gen Windows and Doors	 2049
Next Step Innovations	 1459
Northbuilt Construction	 683
Norwex Independent Consultant (Day)	 1658
Norwex Independent Consultant (Elliott)	 547

O
Oak and Ivy Tree Care LLC	 1233
Olinger Funeral Homes & Cemeteries	 1633
Out of Sight Closets and Garages	 970
Outdoor Design Colorado	 419
Overhead Door Company of Denver, Inc	 523

P
Pain Wizard LLC	 475
Paint Denver	 1629
PaperPie	 602
Passanante’s Home Food Service	 815
Pastamore	 474
Patio Enclosures	 423
Pella Windows & Doors of Denver 

& Northern CO	 239
Photon Brothers	 1442
Plum Creek Garden Market	 1217
Poseidon Water and Air Solutions	 471
Power Home Remodeling	 329, 1561
Precise Roofing LLC	 433
Precise Windows & Exteriors	 1870
Premier Heating & Air	 1872
Premier Outdoor Lighting LLC	 2027
Prime Granite Works	 1046
Prime Site Work & Concrete	 375
PrivaScape Ltd	 2050
Profashion	 1552
ProGreen Denver	 1616
ProGreen Solar	 436
Prospect 30 Eight Construction, Inc.	 1451
PRQ Exteriors	 585
Purchase Green Artificial Grass	 1463
Push Pedal Pull	 129

Q
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans	 2126
Quality Awning	 1338

R
Radon - Mold - Asbestos	 1735
Rainbow Swing Sets of the Rockies	 1071
Ram Jack of Colorado	 543
Redfern Enterprises Inc	 1823
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC	 1329
Reign of Fire	 362
ReNew Home Innovations	 1117

Renewal by Andersen	 383, 1637
Revere Painting	 1056
Rhino Shield	 942
Ritz Builders	 381
River North Basement Company	 934
Road Home Exteriors	 2161

Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC	 1231
Rocky Mountain Decorative Concrete	 566
Rocky Mountain Dents Service	 916
Rocky Mountain Energy Solution LLC	 723
Rocky Mountain Exteriors	 215
Rocky Mountain Outdoor Living	 GARDEN G
Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC	 943
Rocky Mountain Skylights	 2169
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning	 2025
Roll’em Out Shelves	 1904
Rowdy Roddy Painting	 1603
Royal Crest Dairy	 518
RTA Your Way	 204
RTP Roofing Company	 613
Russ Renovations	 494

S
S & S Concrete Restoration	 347
Sam The Concrete Man	 1255
Sandstone Construction	 1660
ScienTurfic Sod	 1746
See the Light Windows	 1801
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter	 1973
Shelves 2 Drawers	 1759
Show-Me Products	 1935
Showroom Garage Flooring	 1729
Simply Floors	 1551
Skylight Specialists, Inc.	 1016
Sleep City	 1123
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds	 395
Smart Wave Solar	 1733
Solar Boiler, LLC	 424
Solar Scrub Solutions	 852
Solara Pro Alternative Energy	 900
Solargreen Daylighting and Venting	 1700
SOLID Custom Floor Coatings	 1450
Southwestern Collection Jewelry	 712
Spa Brokers, Inc	 142, 143
Spa Palace	 1365
Spice Exchange	 863
Sport Court of the Rockies LLC	 634
Spotshots Window Tinting	 1518
Spray Foam Genie of Denver	 968
Spray-Net	 1850
Starglow International	 609
Stellar Painting and Remodeling	 1345
Stonebridge Builders, LLC	 464
Styria Bakery II	 574
Summer Accents	 428
Summit Heating & A/C	 517
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions	 2132
Sundance Landscape Design	 1933
Sunrun	 1042
SunSaver, Inc.	 2052
Sunshine of Ohio	 2118
Superior Sleep Experience	 1469
Swings N Solar	 1839
Switch Outdoors	 1914
SYNLawn Colorado	 GARDEN A
SYNLawn Colorado	 1739
System Pavers	 922, 1854

T
Taspen’s Organics	 1919
Teak Revival	 417
Team Dave Logan	 1006

Teds Sheds	 2111
Tempur-Pedic	 1537
That 1 Painter	 644
The Blind Spot, Inc.	 1939
The Cooler Company	 1271

The Denver Gazette	 865
The Electricians LLC	 1426
The Glass Master	 1642
The Granite Guy	 1323
The Harris Law Firm	 476
The Heat Pump Store	 103
The Home Depot Installation Services	 265
The Little Guy Pavers	 617, 1717
The Mattress Hub	 575
The Rake Mate, Inc.	 1931
The Shed Yard	 1859
The Urban Farmhouse Co	 1760
The Wild Animal Sanctuary	 1564
Thrasher Foundation Repair	 339
Thunderbird Design	 1828
Titanium Exclusive Cookware	 628
Tony’s Granite and Quartz	 1543
Tradeline LLC	 435
Trendy Treads	 1832
True Cleaning Solutions	 866
True Honey Teas	 1419
True Pump & Equipment, Inc.	 1428
Tuff Shed	 771
Turf Pros Solution	 1765

U
Undercover Systems of Colorado	 1730
Universal Windows Direct of Denver	 2013

V
Vectra Mechanical	 650
Vent Masters Whole House Fans	 1900
Veteran Patios	 118
Viewpoint Design Group LLC	 1350
Vinera Wine Society	 1623
Vineyard Supply, Co.	 1534
Vitamix Corp	 782
Vivax Pros	 1833
Voltour Bikes	 365

W
Wahoo Bamboo	 1817
Wallaby Windows of Denver	 1265
Wally’s Concrete	 1912
Water Works	 1731
Webster Enterprises	 672, 1949, 1971, 

2055, 2155, 2159, 2170, 2173
Wes-Tec Builders	 2070
Western Building Corporation	 827
Westside Grounds Landscaping	 1562
WG Epoxy	 105
Whalen Stair Co.	 1354
Wheat Ridge High School	 STUDENT GARDEN
Wild Harvest Co.	 1917
Windo VanGo	 465
Window Gang	 909
Window Nation	 951
Window Well Covers 4U	 930
Wizard Screens of Colorado	 534
Work Shop Colorado	 1871

X
Xcel Energy	 618

Y
YardPup-Ultimate Poop Scoop	 263
Younique Vision	 564
Your Home Improvement Co	 913
Your Neighbors Moving & Storage	 223

Z
Z Double B Inc	 439
Zerorez Inc	 1749

Bold denotes Sponsor

1. Review the Program Guide 
Use this Official Show program listing all exhibitors and product 
categories to find the companies and products you are seeking.

2. Attend an Education Seminar
An important part of the Colorado Garden & Home Show is the ability 
to find people who know how to build, remodel, design, landscape 
and provide the products and services. Another way is to attend an 
education seminar. Seminars are held in Bellco Credit Union’s Theater at 
the end of aisle 1000 and are included in the price of admission. 

3. Don’t Just Browse - Talk to Our 
Exhibitors 
If you are interested in a product or service, leave your name, email, and 
phone number, and ask the vendor to follow up with you after the show. 

4. Carve Out Time to See it All
More than 500 companies exhibit in 400,000 square feet showcasing 
thousands of products and services. Plus, there are nine gardens to 
stroll through and several other show features to visit: the American 
Society of Interior Designers, the Colorado Federation of Garden Clubs’ 
Flower Show, the Garden Market, the Lifetime Home Remodeling’s 
Kid’s Zone and more! 

5. Slow Down and Smell the Flowers
There are more than 8,000 blooming flowers comprised of 75 varieties 
of annuals, perennials and bulbs, and hundreds of flowering trees and 
shrubs. Don’t miss the Education Garden where you can get all your 
questions answered by CSU Master Gardeners. Take time and enjoy this 
little bit of spring in the middle of winter.

6. Pick a Meeting Place 
In case you get separated from your party, we suggest meeting at the 
Lost Person area near the Information Center inside the show entrance.

7. Be Ready to Shop 
There are many items you can purchase right at the show. In addition, 
exhibitors may offer special show pricing so be prepared to purchase 
while attending the show.

for Getting the Most Out of the 

Colorado Garden & Home Show

7 TIPS
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Exhibitors By Category
Air Purification / Duct Cleaning
Aerus / L & L Systems	 1509
Apex Clean Air	 829
B&B Heating & Air Conditioning	 563
Ductworks Inc	 1353
Poseidon Water and Air Solutions	 471
Radon - Mold - Asbestos	 1735
The Cooler Company	 1271
True Cleaning Solutions	 866
Zerorez Inc	 1749

Appliances
Habitat Metro Denver ReStores	 919
Colorado Propane Gas Association	 1452            
Profashion	 1552
Solar Boiler, LLC	 424
Vitamix Corp	 782

Art / Photography
C3D	 235
Colorado Heart Gallery	 324
Elevated Ink Works	 1516
Fine Art Pet Portraits	 1424
John Kessler Sculptures	 1558
King Silk Art	 1443
Mike David Photography	 653
Moving Memories	 1422
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter	 1973

Awnings / Shade Covers
Alpine Shade Masters Inc.	 767
Direct Awnings	 1358
Liberty Home Products	 713
Living Precise Outdoor Solutions	 371
Quality Awning	 1338
Summer Accents	 428
SunSaver, Inc.	 2052

Basement Finishing / Wine Cellars
A to Z Basements LLC	 1235
Elevation Basements	 739
FBC Remodel	 851
Iron Door Works	 1743
Level B, Inc. / Basement Finishing	 2048
River North Basement Company	 934
Stonebridge Builders, LLC	 464

Bathroom Remodeling / Products
Bath Fitter	 937
Bath Pros	 275
Bath Tune-Up	 626
Baths by Ben	 1243
Baths by Nex-Gen	 1964
Build a Bath	 225
Cabinet Warehouse	 819
Cabinetry by Cales	 342
Colorado Living LLC	 266, 2147
DBK, Inc.	 236
Discount Bath	 332
Dream Cabinets by Design	 1723
Dreamstyle Remodeling	 149
Dun-Rite Home Improvements	 251, 2127
High Terrain Construction LLC	 1744
HomePride Bath	 1908
JM Kitchen & Bath Design	 1429
Kitchen Tune-Up	 622
Lifetime Home Remodeling	 557, 1401, 2028
Lifeway Mobility	 511
Mountain West Countertops	 126
Mr. Dino’s Baths	 735
Northbuilt Construction	 683
Prime Granite Works	 1046
ReNew Home Innovations	 1117
Russ Renovations	 494

Wes-Tec Builders	 2070
Your Home Improvement Co	 913

Beds / Bedding / Mattresses
American Sleep Therapy	 635
Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows	 231
Mattress Firm Inc.	 109, 1843 
Sleep City	 1123
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds	 395
Superior Sleep Experience	 1469
Tempur-Pedic	 1537
The Mattress Hub	 575
Wahoo Bamboo	 1817

Brick / Marble / Stone / Granite / Pavers
LC Hardscapes LLC	 662
System Pavers	 922, 1854
The Little Guy Pavers	 617, 1717

Building Materials
Custom Sheetmetal Holdings	 783
Extra Building Materials	 1834
KGuard	 1427
Ritz Builders	 381

Children’s Products / Playground Equipment / 
Swing Sets

HQ Prints	 731
Kid’s Zone	 1171
PaperPie	 602
Rainbow Swing Sets of the Rockies	 1071

Cleaning Services / Products / Systems
Exquisite Bin Cleaning	 795
Faith7LLc	 1732
Grout Medic Denver	 907
Maid Right	 911
Maid You Look	 2053
Norwex Independent Consultant (Day)	 1658

Norwex Independent Consultant (Elliott)	 547
Solar Scrub Solutions	 852
Starglow International	 609
Window Gang	 909
Zerorez Inc	 1749

Closet Organizers / Storage Systems
Burns Cabinetry	 570
Closet Factory Colorado	 1508
Front Range Closets and Garage	 1542
Garage Kings	 1771
IKEA	 401
Kitchen Wise Closet Wise of Denver	 906
Out of Sight Closets and Garages	 970
Roll’em Out Shelves	 1904
Shelves 2 Drawers	 1759
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds	 395

Concrete - Decorative / Overlays / Stamped
All Concrete Works & Landscaping	 1631
Archadeck Outdoor Living	 227
Colorado Curbing & Landscape	 1339
Condor Concrete Inc.	 825
Denver Patio Masters	 638
Everstone Front Range	 1523
EvrStep Seamless Coatings	 326
FRSR, LLC	 GARDEN H
Galaxy Concrete Coatings	 434
Hello Garage	 1335
K & K Construction	 2023
Kinsmen Concrete Company	 240
Keas Concrete Coatings	 838
Rocky Mountain Decorative Concrete	 566
S & S Concrete Restoration	 347
Sam The Concrete Man	 1255
Showroom Garage Flooring	 1729
SOLID Custom Floor Coatings	 1450

Sport Court of the Rockies LLC	 634
Veteran Patios	 118
Wally’s Concrete	 1912
WG Epoxy	 105

Concrete - Repair & Installation
Advanced Concrete Lifting	 219
Align Concrete Lifting	 1331
Colorado Concrete Lifting	 914
Condor Concrete Inc.	 825
Denver Patio Masters	 638
Everstone Front Range	 1523
Groundworks	 801, 1943
K & K Construction	 2023
Kinsmen Concrete Company	 240
Level Up Concrete Raising LLC	 1934
Prime Site Work & Concrete	 375
Ram Jack of Colorado	 543
Rocky Mountain Decorative Concrete	 566
Sam The Concrete Man	 1255
Spray Foam Genie of Denver	 968
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions	 2132
Thrasher Foundation Repair	 339
Wally’s Concrete	 1912
WG Epoxy	 105

Cookware / Cooking Accessories
Cutco Cutlery	 252, 2022
Flint & Flame USA LLC	 343
Lifetime Cookware	 1862
Show-Me Products	 1935
Titanium Exclusive Cookware	 628
Webster Enterprises	 672, 1949, 1971, 2055, 

2155, 2159, 2170, 2173

Decks / Gazebos / Arbors / Deck Drain Systems
Alpine Shade Masters Inc.	 767
Anthem Erosion & Landscapes	 169
Archadeck Outdoor Living	 227
Artistic Landscaping & Design	 1545
Boyd Fence & Deck	 952

Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo)	 1643
Colorado Deckscapes, LLC	 594
Colorado Pergola and Shade	 629
Custom Decks	 1501
Decked Out	 601
Freedom Contractors, Inc.	 202
HB Contracting	 249
Inside Outside Spaces	 1017
LNK Deck & Remodels, LLC	 1916
Masterpiece Outdoorliving	 257
Mile High Deck Supply	 875
Mile High Railings, LLC	 1611
Mile High Screens	 2123
Outdoor Design Colorado	 419
Rocky Mountain Outdoor Living	 GARDEN G
Sundance Landscape Design	 1933
Undercover Systems of Colorado	 1730
Wizard Screens of Colorado	 534

Doors - Interior / Exterior / Security
Action Security Iron, LLC	 670
Ameritech Windows	 571, 1645
Chris’ Garage Doors	 926
Denver Storm Door	 1453
Gravina’s Window Center of Littleton	 971, 1223 
Iron Door Works	 1743
K&H Home Solutions	 313
Liberty Home Products	 713
Monarch Windows & Doors	 1435
Nex-Gen Windows and Doors	 2049
Overhead Door Company of Denver, Inc	 523
Renewal by Andersen	 383, 1637
The Glass Master	 1642
Universal Windows Direct of Denver	 2013
Window Nation	 951
Z Double B Inc	 439

Electrical
Access Electrical	 918
Centerfield Electric	 243
Generator Supercenter of Denver	 2012

Golden Solar	 1601
Heart Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electric	 843
Luminous Electric	 857
Premier Outdoor Lighting LLC	 2027
ProGreen Solar, LLC 	 436
The Electricians LLC	 1426
Vectra Mechanical	 650
Xcel Energy	 618

Energy Conservation / Insulation
AtticWise, Inc	 153
Blue Raven Solar	 330
Colorado Energy Experts	 466
Colorado Insulation & Whole House Fans	 1614
Energy Armor LLC	 123
Excel Roofing, Inc.	 1317
Insulation Nation	 1526
Koala Insulation	 533
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans	 2126
Rocky Mountain Energy Solution LLC	 723
Smart Wave Solar	 1733
Spray Foam Genie of Denver	 968
Sunrun	 1042
Xcel Energy	 618

Fencing - Materials & Installation
2 Guys & A Girl Lawn Care	 607
Boyd Fence & Deck	 952
Home Town Fence Inc	 1928
Metro Fence Company, Inc	 1409
PrivaScape Ltd	 2050

Financial Services / Banks / Insurance
3.0 Management	 1830
Colorado Department of Treasury	 429
Dahl Fischer, LLC	 1728
Dodrill Insurance, Inc	 1514
Edward Jones	 350
Kersch Farmers Insurance Agency	 753
Lane Strategies Investments and Insurance	 945
LoveAfter	 2019

Nationwide Medicare Help	 2163
Olinger Funeral Homes & Cemeteries	 1633
The Harris Law Firm	 476

Fireplaces / Wood Burning Stoves / Fire Pits
All Backyard Fun	 965
Blue Sky Hardscapes and Irrigation LLC	 576
Breck Ironworks	 1727
Colorado Comfort Products Inc.	 314
FireFlyFlame	 380
IHT Spas & Fireplaces	 157, 443
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design	 1034
Reign of Fire	 362
Spa Brokers, Inc	 142, 143

Flooring - Carpeting / Tile / Hardwood
Carpet Exchange	 1031
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores	 701
Counters, Floors, & More	 763
Custom Flooring Specialists	 1607
Denver Carpet and Hardwood	 442
Denver Floors	 1522
E & B Hardwood Floor	 632
Floor Coverings International	 2016
Floors Free Inc.	 729
Galaxy Concrete Coatings	 434
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC	 1329
Simply Floors	 1551
Sport Court of the Rockies LLC	 634
Trendy Treads	 1832

Food Products
5280 Gourmet	 167
A Spice Above Colorado	 2165
All Around Salsa	 741
Björn’s Colorado Honey	 352
Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc.	 245
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/ 

Lori The Dip Lady	 2024
Nectar of the Vine	 1366
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IS YOUR HOME
LOSING VALUE?

We are the Experts in:

• Foundation Repair

• Basement Waterproofing

• Crawl Space Encapsulation

• Concrete Repair

Visit us at Booth #1943 & 801
to schedule your FREE INSPECTION!

$200 OFF*

YOUR PROJECT
* Valid on any one job of $2,000 or more. Coupon must 
be presented at time of inspection. May not be combined 

with any other offer. Offer valid through 3/15/25. 
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Air Purification



Passanante’s Home Food Service	 815
Pastamore	 474
Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC	 943
Royal Crest Dairy	 518
Spice Exchange	 863
Styria Bakery II	 574
The Urban Farmhouse Co	 1760
True Honey Teas	 1419
Vinera Wine Society	 1623

Foundation Repair Services
Groundworks	 801, 1943
HomeStrong	 508
Ram Jack of Colorado	 543
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions	 2132
Thrasher Foundation Repair	 339

Fountains / Water Features
Art of the Yard	 2033
Hiner Outdoor Living Feature	 GARDEN E
LCM Outdoor Living	 ENTRY GARDEN
True Pump & Equipment, Inc.	 1428

Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor
All Backyard Fun	 965
Bespoke Home & Patio LLC	 161
Daze Decor	 623
Habitat Metro Denver ReStores	 919
HealthPro Massage Chairs	 1651
Human Touch Massage Chairs	 1533
Mattress Firm Inc.	 109, 1843 
Mile High Deck Supply	 875
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design	 1034
Swings N Solar	 1839
Teak Revival	 417

Garage - Doors / Openers / Storage / Flooring
Advanced Door Works	 1815

Ankmar Garage Doors	 1342
Chris’ Garage Doors	 926
Don’s Garage Doors	 130
Garage Guru	 1809
Garage Kings	 1771
Hello Garage	 1335
Keas Concrete Coatings	 838
Martin Garage Doors	 1626
Out of Sight Closets and Garages	 970
Overhead Door Company of Denver, Inc	 523
Showroom Garage Flooring	 1729
SOLID Custom Floor Coatings	 1450
The Shed Yard	 1859
Tuff Shed	 771

Garden Centers / Supplies
Best Hummingbird Feeder Ever	 2122
Colorado State University	 EDUCATION GARDEN
Denver Botanic Gardens	 GARDEN F
Life Seed Company	 2124
Plum Creek Garden Market	 1217

Gift & Novelty
5280 Gourmet	 167
Best Hummingbird Feeder Ever	 2122
Faith7LLc	 1732
Flint & Flame USA LLC	 343
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/ 

Lori The Dip Lady	 2024
HQ Prints	 731
InfiniteAloe	 1858
John Kessler Sculptures	 1558
Nectar of the Vine	 1366
New England Leatherworks	 1622
Pain Wizard LLC	 475
PaperPie	 602

Pastamore	 474
Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC	 943
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter	 1973
Southwestern Collection Jewelry	 712
Spice Exchange	 863
Sunshine of Ohio	 2118
Switch Outdoors	 1914
The Denver Gazette	 865
Vinera Wine Society	 1623
Vineyard Supply, Co.	 1534
Webster Enterprises	 672, 1949, 1971, 2055, 

2155, 2159, 2170, 2173

Greenhouses
CraftCo	 271
New Frontiers Greenhouses	 1362

Grills / BBQs / Outdoor Kitchens
Backyard Banger	 962
Colorado Comfort Products Inc.	 314
Custom Decks	 1501
FireFlyFlame	 380
Luxescapes, LLC	 1423
Thunderbird Design	 1828

Gutters / Gutter Systems
All American Gutter Protection	 957
Alliance Roofing Holdings	 785
AVI Roofing, Inc	 2117
Cairn Roofing Group	 200
Colorado Preferred Roofing	 484
Front Range Seamless Gutters, Inc.	 1239
Gutter Guard Experts	 2029
Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver & No. CO	 840
Interstate Roofing	 2043
KGuard	 1427
LeafFilter Gutter Protection	 640

Leafguard of Colorado	 1517
Mile High Gutter, LLC.	 1742
Precise Roofing LLC	 433
RTP Roofing Company	 613
Stellar Painting and Remodeling	 1345
Undercover Systems of Colorado	 1730

Health / Wellness Products
Adio Chiropractic	 331
Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows	 231
Björn’s Colorado Honey	 352
Chiropractic Plus	 1515
Colorado Custom Spas	 1023, 1701, 2137
Evolution Saunas	 2038
Fairmount Funeral Home, Cemetery 

& Crematory	 928
GeneticMD	 1355
Good Feet	 1659
HealthPro Massage Chairs	 1651
Holistic World	 823
Human Touch Massage Chairs	 1533
I Get It Chiropractic	 946
InfiniteAloe	 1858
LoveAfter	 2019
Lumbago Pillow	 567
Mattress Firm Inc.	 109, 1843 
Natural Living Foundation	 2143
Norwex Independent Consultant (Day)	 1658
Norwex Independent Consultant (Elliott)	 547
Pain Wizard LLC	 475
Passanante’s Home Food Service	 815
Profashion	 1552
Push Pedal Pull	 129
Redfern Enterprises Inc	 1823
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning	 2025

Exhibitors By Category Sleep City	 1123
Spa Palace	 1365
Taspen’s Organics	 1919
Tempur-Pedic	 1537
The Urban Farmhouse Co	 1760
True Honey Teas	 1419
Voltour Bikes	 365

Heating & Cooling Equipment & Installation
AAA Service Plumbing Heating & Electric	 1751
American Standard Heating & A/C	 1330
Apex Clean Air	 829
AtticWise, Inc	 153
B&B Heating & Air Conditioning	 563
Colorado Insulation & Whole House Fans	 1614
Colorado Propane Gas Association	 1452
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions, Inc	 1822
Doctor Fix-It Plumbing, Heating & Electric	 1028
Ductworks Inc	 1353
Elkhorn HVAC, Electrical, and Plumbing	 2039
Heart Heating, Cooling, Plumbing & Electric	 843
High 5 Plumbing, Heating, Cooling & Electric	409
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC	 1527
Major Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	 728
Mountain Breeze Heating and Air, Inc	 1251
Premier Heating & Air	 1872
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans	 2126
Solargreen Daylighting and Venting	 1700
Summit Heating & A/C	 517
The Cooler Company	 1271
The Heat Pump Store	 103
True Cleaning Solutions	 866
Vectra Mechanical	 650
Vent Masters Whole House Fans	 1900

Home Accessibility / Auto Accessibility
Lifeway Mobility	 511

Home Builders / Architecture / Design / 
Consulting

A2Z Builders	 961
American Society of Interior Designers - 

Colorado	 929
C3D	 235
Carbon Dwell LLC	 694
Colorado Builders Group	 1932
Decked Out	 601
Elite Colorado Custom Builders	 869
Ensign Shaffer	 213
FTC-Final Touch Construction	 1725
Prospect 30 Eight Construction, Inc.	 1451
Revere Painting	 1056
Ritz Builders	 381
Sandstone Construction	 1660
Team Dave Logan	 1006
Work Shop Colorado	 1871

Home Entertainment / Electronics / 
Home Theater

Cellular Sales Verizon	 807
DIRECTV	 1644
Freestream	 642
Moving Memories	 1422
Tradeline LLC	 435

Home Furnishings / Accessories
American Sleep Therapy	 635
Black Rock Lighting	 830
Push Pedal Pull	 129
Wahoo Bamboo	 1817
Windo VanGo	 465

Home Improvement / Repair
360 Painting	 910
Advanced Door Works	 1815
Align Concrete Lifting	 1331
All American Gutter Protection	 957
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist, Inc	 1334

Ankmar Garage Doors	 1342
Art of Drawers	 446
Bath Fitter	 937
Baths by Ben	 1243
Baths by Nex-Gen	 1964
Build All Construction	 890
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores	 701
Colorado Concrete Lifting	 914
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo)	 1643
Colorado Skim Coating	 1336
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions, Inc	 1822
Denver Floors	 1522
Denver Storm Door	 1453
Direct Awnings	 1358
Don’s Garage Doors	 130
E & B Hardwood Floor	 632
Extra Building Materials	 1834
FertiWiser	 616
Floor Coverings International	 2016
Glo Geeks Denver	 882
Grout Medic Denver	 907
Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver & No. CO	 840
Home Town Fence Inc	 1928
HomeStrong	 508
Leafguard of Colorado	 1517
Level Up Concrete Raising LLC	 1934
Luminous Electric	 857
Majestic Rails & Stairs	 522
Maverick Home Remodeling, Inc.	 2114
Mile High Railings, LLC	 1611
Monster Tree Service	 935
Pella Windows & Doors of Denver 

& Northern CO	 239
Radon - Mold - Asbestos	 1735
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC	 1329
Rhino Shield	 942
Rocky Mountain Energy Solution LLC	 723
See the Light Windows	 1801

Skylight Specialists, Inc.	 1016
Spotshots Window Tinting	 1518
Spray-Net	 1850
Team Dave Logan	 1006
The Heat Pump Store	 103
Trendy Treads	 1832
Vent Masters Whole House Fans	 1900
Vivax Pros	 1833
Whalen Stair Co.	 1354

Hot Tubs / Spas / Pools / Saunas
Arctic Spas Denver	 663
Colorado Custom Spas	 1023, 1701, 2137
Everything Hot Tubz & Patio	 2101, 2201
Evolution Saunas	 2038
IHT Spas & Fireplaces	 157, 443
Mile High Hot Tubs	 1439
Spa Brokers, Inc	 142, 143
Spa Palace	 1365

Interior Design / Decoration
American Society of Interior 

Designers - Colorado	 929
Bumble Bee Blinds	 1559
Closet Factory Colorado	 1508
Fresh Paint Designs	 1805
Front Range Closets and Garage	 1542
Julia Zettler Design	 1829
King Silk Art	 1443
Made in the Shade Blinds & More	 756
Mike David Photography	 653
RTA Your Way	 204
The Blind Spot, Inc.	 1939

Jewelry / Jewelry Cleaner
Holistic World	 823
Southwestern Collection Jewelry	 712
Starglow International	 609
Sunshine of Ohio	 2118
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Better Blooms. Better Communities.
Locally grown plants for remarkable gardens.

Brighten your home and neighborhood

with the highest-quality annuals, perennials, 

veggies, herbs, and other decorative plants.

 Get a 10% O� coupon for the coming season

VISIT US AT BOOTH #1217

Bold denotes Sponsor

Continued on page 16

RENEW

BOOTH # 1533



557, 1401, 2028

109, 1843

701

1501

801, 1943

919 

1533

730, 1528

1117

1006

Presents the

Sponsored by:

February 8–16, 2025
Colorado Convention Center

Show Hours & Pricing 

Saturday, February 8	 10 a.m. – 6 p.m. • $15 adults / $12 seniors
Sunday, February 9		  10 a.m. – 5 p.m. • $15 adults / $12 seniors
Monday, February 10	 12 p.m. – 6 p.m. • 2-for-1 Admission
Tuesday, February 11	 12 p.m. – 6 p.m. • 2-for-1 Admission
Wednesday, February 12	 12 p.m. – 6 p.m. • 2-for-1 Admission
Thursday, February 13	 12 p.m. – 6 p.m. • 2-for-1 Admission
Friday, February 14		  12 p.m. – 6 p.m. • 2-for-1 Admission
Saturday, February 15	 10 a.m. – 6 p.m. • $15 adults / $12 seniors
Sunday, February 16		 10 a.m. – 5 p.m. • $15 adults / $12 seniors

Free Shuttle
Park at the Empower Field at Mile High, Lot G during the show for $10 per 
vehicle per day. Take the Colfax exit off I-25 and go west to North Federal. 

Free shuttle buses to the convention center will run one hour before the show 
opens, continuously throughout the day, and one hour after the show closes.

RTD Light Rail
Take Light Rail to the convenient station located at the 

Colorado Convention Center.

Wheelchairs
A limited number of wheelchairs will be provided free of charge with a 

valid ID. Please inquire at Will Call located in the A-lobby next to the ticket 
booths. Wheelchairs are provided by Porter Hospital.

Lost & Found
If you have lost someone of something of value, please go to the Information 

Center just inside the Show Entrance.

Information
303-932-8100  •  ColoradoGardenFoundation.org

6

T
H
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RESTROOMS

FOOD
COURT

Kid’s 
Zone

Flower 
Show

Education
Theater

142 143

149

153

157

161

167

169

171

175

243

245

248 249

251

252

257

263

265

266

270 271

275

281

342

350 351

352

362

380

382

1071

1075

1171

1275

343

345

347

357

365

371

375

381

383

395

442

450

464

466

470 471

474

476

475

477

480 481

483

484 485

494

574 575

576

580

582

584 585

594

675

683

685

692 694

782 783

784 785

795

875

881

882

884

890

975

980

982

443

446

465

543

547

551

557

563

564 565

566 567

570 571

642 643

644

650

653

657

662 663

670

672

753

757

763

767

771

843

847

851

852

857

862 863

865

866

869

1042

1046

1056 1057

1060

1243

1251

1255

1259

1263

1265

1271

1342 1343

1345

1350 1351

1352 1353

1354 1355

1358 1359

1362

1364 1365

1366

1442

1450 1451

1452 1453

1454

1459

1463

1469

1543

1545

1551

1552

1558 1559

1561

1562

1564 1565

1642 1643

1644 1645

1646

1651

1658 1659

1660

1742 1743

1744

1746

1749

1751

1758 1759

1760

1763

1765

1771

1843

1858 1859

1860

1862

1865

1870 1871

1872

1943

1949

1953

1959

1964

1970 1971

1972 1973

2048 2049

2050

2052 2053

2055

20692070

2152

2170

942 943

945

946 947

950 951

952

957

961

962

965

968

970 971

1443 1542

1850

1854

2043 2143

2145

2147

2153

2155

2159

2161

2163

2165

2169

2171

2173

100 101

103

105

106

109

114

118

122 123

125

126

129

130

138 139

137

200 201

202

204

213

215

217

219

222 223

225

227

231

235

236

239

240

313

314

322 323

324

326

330 331

332

335

339

341

401

409

415

417

419

422 423

424 425

428 429

433

434 435

436

438 439

501

508

511

514

517

518

522 523

532 533

534 535

539

601

602

604

607

609

613

617

618

622 623

626

628 629

631

632

635

638

640

706

712

728 729

730 731

1005

1006

1010

1012

1016 1017

1023

1028

1031

1034

1117

1123

1139

1217

1223

329

616

634

701

713

723

727

735

739

741

801

805

807

815

817

819

823

825

826 827

829

830

833

838 839

840

900 901

902

906 907

909

910 911

913

916 917

918 919

922 923

926

928 929

930

934 935

937

1231

1233

1235

1239

1317

1323

1327

1329

1330 1331

1334 1335

1336

1338 1339

1401

1409

1415

1419

1422 1423

1424

1426 1427

1428 1429

1435

1438 1439

1501

1508 1509

1514 1515

1516 1517

1518

1522 1523

1527

1528

1533

1534

1537

1601

1603

1607

1611

1614

1616 1617

1622 1623

1626

1629

1631

1633

1637

1700 1701

1706

1710

1722

1728 1729

1730

1732

914

1526

1739 1839 1939 2038

1717

1723

1725

1727

1731

1733

1735

1801

1805

1807

1809

1813

1815

1817

1822 1823

1828 1829

1830 1831

1832 1833

1834

1900 1901

1904

1908

1912 1913

1914 1915

1916

1918

1922 1923

1929

1931

1932 1933

1934 1935

2012 2013

2016 2017

2019

2022 2023

2024 2025

2027

2028 2029

2033

2039

2101

2111

2114

2117

2118

2122 2123

2124

2126 2127

2130

2132 2133

2134

2137

2201

1917

1919

1928

Wheat Ridge
High School 

Student Garden

Colorado State 
University

Education 
Garden

Autumn Gold 
Landscapes

Garden B

Rocky Mountain 
Outdoor Living

Garden G

Denver Botanic 
Gardens

Garden F

SYNLawn Colorado

Garden A

FRSR, LLC

Garden H

LCM Outdoor Living

Entry Garden

Hiner Outdoor 
Living

Garden E
Children’s Entreprenuer Market — Saturday February 8th, and Sunday February 9 ONLY!

Garden 
Market
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Exhibitors By Category

Kitchen - Products / Cabinets / Countertops
A Spice Above Colorado	 2165
A Step Ahead	 1646
Ace Hardware Home Services	 2171
Art of Drawers	 446
Bath Tune-Up	 626
Burns Cabinetry	 570
Cabinet Warehouse	 819
Cabinetry by Cales	 342
Cabinets 4 Less	 551
Colorado Cabinet Refinishing	 1263
Counters, Floors, & More	 763
DBK, Inc.	 236
Denver Stone Plus	 1351
Discount Bath	 332
Dream Cabinets by Design	 1723
Dreamstyle Remodeling	 149
Dun-Rite Home Improvements	 251, 2127
Eat Gather Love	 477
Fresh Paint Designs	 1805
H & H Builders, LLC	 1012
IKEA	 401
JM Kitchen & Bath Design	 1429
Kitchen Transformed	 1913
Kitchen Tune-Up	 622
Kitchen Wise Closet Wise of Denver	 906
Maid Right	 911
Maid You Look	 2053
Mountain West Remodeling Center	 122
Next Step Innovations	 1459
Prime Granite Works	 1046
ReNew Home Innovations	 1117
Roll’em Out Shelves	 1904
RTA Your Way	 204
Russ Renovations	 494
Shelves 2 Drawers	 1759
Show-Me Products	 1935
The Granite Guy	 1323
The Home Depot Installation Services	 265
Titanium Exclusive Cookware	 628
Tony’s Granite and Quartz	 1543
Vitamix Corp	 782
Western Building Corporation	 827
Work Shop Colorado	 1871

Landscape - Design & Installation
2 Guys & A Girl Lawn Care	 607
Aesthetic Metals	 1763
All Concrete Works & Landscaping	 1631
Anthem Erosion & Landscapes	 169
Art of the Yard	 2033
Artistic Landscaping & Design	 1545
Autumn Gold Landscapes	 GARDEN B
Bartlett Tree Experts	 137
Big Dog Turf	 1327
Blue Sky Hardscapes and Irrigation LLC	 576
Colorado Curbing & Landscape	 1339
Colorado Premier Tree Care	 217
Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply	 1706
ForeverLawn Mile High	 139
FRSR, LLC	 GARDEN H
Harvester Landscapes	 1807
Hiner Outdoor Living Feature	 GARDEN E
Hughes Landscaping, Inc.	 1060
Inside Outside Spaces	 1017
LC Hardscapes LLC	 662
LCM Outdoor Living	 ENTRY GARDEN
Lighthouse Outdoor Lighting and Audio	 341
Luxescapes, LLC	 1423
Mandala Landscape and Design LLC	 631
Mile High Synthetic Turf	 351
Oak and Ivy Tree Care LLC	 1233
Outdoor Design Colorado	 419
Purchase Green Artificial Grass	 1463

Rocky Mountain Outdoor Living	 GARDEN G
Sundance Landscape Design	 1933
SYNLawn Colorado	 1739
SYNLawn Colorado	 GARDEN A
System Pavers	 922, 1854
The Little Guy Pavers	 617, 1717
Thunderbird Design	 1828
Turf Pros Solution	 1765
Veteran Patios	 118
Viewpoint Design Group LLC	 1350
Westside Grounds Landscaping	 1562
Wheat Ridge High School	 STUDENT GARDEN
Wild Harvest Co.	 1917
Younique Vision	 564

Landscape - Materials / Hardscapes
A1 Organics	 438
AC Flag & Banner	 1343
Athos Rockworks	 1010
Autumn Gold Landscapes	 GARDEN B
AVSeeds	 1259
Bartlett Tree Experts	 137
Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights	 604
PrivaScape Ltd	 2050
Purchase Green Artificial Grass	 1463
YardPup - Ultimate Pet Scoop	 263
Wild Harvest Co.	 1917

Lawn Care - Products / Services / Sod / 
Synthetic Turf

AVSeeds	 1259
Big Dog Turf	 1327
Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply	 1706
FertiWiser	 616
ForeverLawn Mile High	 139
Hughes Landscaping, Inc.	 1060
Mile High Synthetic Turf	 351
NationScapes	 1438
ProGreen Denver	 1616
ScienTurfic Sod	 1746
SYNLawn Colorado	 1739
SYNLawn Colorado	 GARDEN A
Turf Pros Solution	 1765
Westside Grounds Landscaping	 1562

Lighting - Indoor / Outdoor
AIM Home Automation	 322
Black Rock Lighting	 830
Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights	 604
Designer Palms, Inc.	 862
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA	 950
Glo Geeks Denver	 882
JellyFish Lighting	 270
Light Bright - Holiday Lighting	 532
Lighthouse Outdoor Lighting and Audio	 341
Mile High Trimlight, Inc.	 2130
Premier Outdoor Lighting LLC	 2027
The Electricians LLC	 1426

Miscellaneous
3.0 Management	 1830
Adio Chiropractic	 331
All Around Salsa	 741
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist, Inc	 1334
Big Dog Turf	 1327
Colorado Department of Treasury	 429
Colorado Heart Gallery	 324
Colorado Premier Tree Care	 217
CraftCo	 271
DIRECTV	 1644
Dodrill Insurance, Inc	 1514
Edward Jones	 350
Elevated Ink Works	 1516
Fairmount Funeral Home, Cemetery 

& Crematory	 928
Good Feet	 1659

I Get It Chiropractic	 946
Life Seed Company	 2124
Natural Tree Care and Recycling, LLC	 1929
New England Leatherworks	 1622
Oak and Ivy Tree Care LLC	 1233
Olinger Funeral Homes & Cemeteries	 1633
Prime Site Work & Concrete	 375
Rocky Mountain Dents Service	 916
S & S Concrete Restoration	 347
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter	 1973
Superior Sleep Experience	 1469
Switch Outdoors	 1914
The Denver Gazette	 865
The Harris Law Firm	 476
The Rake Mate, Inc.	 1931
The Wild Animal Sanctuary	 1564
Vineyard Supply, Co.	 1534
Your Neighbors Moving & Storage	 223

Outdoor Accessories / Garden Accessories
AC Flag & Banner	 1343
Aesthetic Metals	 1763
Arctic Spas Denver	 663
Athos Rockworks	 1010
Breck Ironworks	 1727
Colorado State University	 EDUCATION GARDEN
Cutco Cutlery	 252, 2022
Daze Decor	 623
Denver Botanic Gardens	 GARDEN F
Designer Palms, Inc.	 862
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA	 950
JellyFish Lighting	 270
Light Bright - Holiday Lighting	 532
Monster Tree Service	 935
Plum Creek Garden Market	 1217
Rainbow Swing Sets of the Rockies	 1071
Reign of Fire	 362
Summer Accents	 428
The Rake Mate, Inc.	 1931
True Pump & Equipment, Inc.	 1428
Voltour Bikes	 365

Painting Services / Interior & Exterior
360 Painting	 910
Ace Hardware Home Services	 2171
Barco’s Painting of Colorado	 706
Colorado Cabinet Refinishing	 1263
Colorado Skim Coating	 1336
F.D.S. Painting & Exteriors	 425
Fresh Coat Painters	 514
Helix Painting	 1415
High Mountain Drywall & Repairs	 1915
J&J Painting	 539
Kind Home Painting	 1710
Kitchen Transformed	 1913
Monarch Construction & Roofing	 730, 1528
Paint Denver	 1629
Revere Painting	 1056
Rhino Shield	 942
Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC	 1231
Rocky Mountain Exteriors	 215
Rowdy Roddy Painting	 1603
Spray-Net	 1850
Stellar Painting and Remodeling	 1345
That 1 Painter	 644
Vivax Pros	 1833

Pet Products
Fine Art Pet Portraits	 1424
Invisible Fence Brand of Colorado	 2145
Taspen’s Organics	 1919
YardPup-Ultimate Poop Scoop	 263

Plumbing - Products & Services
AAA Service Plumbing Heating & Electric	 1751
American Standard Heating & A/C	 1330

Culligan of Denver	 817
Doctor Fix-It Plumbing, Heating & Electric	 1028
Elkhorn HVAC, Electrical, and Plumbing	 2039
High 5 Plumbing, Heating, Cooling 

& Electric	 409
Kinetico Advanced Water Systems 

of Denver	 1454
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC	 1527
Summit Heating & A/C	 517
Water Works	 1731

Real Estate
Dahl Fischer, LLC	 1728
Your Neighbors Moving & Storage	 223

Remodeling - Interior & Exterior
A Step Ahead	 1646
A2Z Builders	 961
Access Electrical	 918
All Exterior Solutions Inc	 847
Bath Pros	 275
Build a Bath	 225
Cabinets 4 Less	 551
Colorado Builders Group	 1932
Custom Flooring Specialists	 1607
Denver Carpet and Hardwood	 442
Eat Gather Love	 477
Elevation Basements	 739
Elite Colorado Custom Builders	 869
F.D.S. Painting & Exteriors	 425
FBC Remodel	 851
Floors Free Inc.	 729
Fresh Coat Painters	 514
FTC-Final Touch Construction	 1725
H & H Builders, LLC	 1012
HB Contracting	 249
High Terrain Construction LLC	 1744
HomePride Bath	 1908
J&J Painting	 539
Julia Zettler Design	 1829
K-Designers	 1758
Live Your Life Well	 1831
Majestic Rails & Stairs	 522
Masterpiece Outdoorliving	 257
Maverick Home Remodeling, Inc.	 2114
Mountain West Countertops	 126
Mountain West Remodeling Center	 122
Next Step Innovations	 1459
Northbuilt Construction	 683
Prospect 30 Eight Construction, Inc.	 1451
River North Basement Company	 934
Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC	 1231
Sandstone Construction	 1660
Stonebridge Builders, LLC	 464
The Granite Guy	 1323
Tony’s Granite and Quartz	 1543
Wes-Tec Builders	 2070
Western Building Corporation	 827
Whalen Stair Co.	 1354
Younique Vision	 564

Roofing
All Exterior Solutions Inc	 847
Alliance Roofing Holdings	 785
Aspen Contracting	 345
AVI Roofing, Inc	 2117
Cairn Roofing Group	 200
Colorado Preferred Roofing	 484
Custom Sheetmetal Holdings	 783
Denver Roofing and Construction LLC	 1860
Elk Roofing • Solar • Exteriors	 1359
Energy Advantage Roofing and Solar	 1813
Excel Roofing, Inc.	 1317
Exteriors Now	 826
Gates Enterprises	 470

Ideal Roofing and Solar	 1953
Independence Roofing & Exteriors, Inc.	 248
Interstate Roofing	 2043
J&K Roofing	 1918, 1923 
Level Up Roofing LLC	 171
Mile High Gutter, LLC.	 1742
Monarch Construction & Roofing	 730, 1528 
Precise Roofing LLC	 433
PRQ Exteriors	 585
Road Home Exteriors	 2161
Rocky Mountain Exteriors	 215
RTP Roofing Company	 613
Security / Home Automation
Action Security Iron, LLC	 670
ADT Security Services	 727
Metro Fence Company, Inc	 1409
Mile High Trimlight, Inc.	 2130

Sheds / Chicken Coops
Carbon Dwell	 694
Teds Sheds	 2111
The Shed Yard	 1859
Tuff Shed	 771

Siding - Materials & Installation
1st Choice Windows and Siding	 923
5280 Exteriors	 757, 2069
Aspen Contracting	 345
Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors	 839
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc.	 901
Exteriors Now	 826
Front Range Seamless Gutters, Inc.	 1239
GS Exterior Experts	 106, 1139
High West Siding and Windows Inc	 138
KV Window Inc	 450
Lifetime Home Remodeling	 557, 1401, 2028
Mountain Safe Exteriors	 175, 222, 1722 
Power Home Remodeling	 329, 1561
Road Home Exteriors	 2161
Wallaby Windows of Denver	 1265

Skylight Products & Installation
Independence Roofing & Exteriors, Inc.	 248
Rocky Mountain Skylights	 2169
Skylight Specialists, Inc.	 1016
Solargreen Daylighting and Venting	 1700

Solar / Alternative Energy
Apollo Energy	 805
Blue Raven Solar	 330
Centerfield Electric	 243
Colorado Energy Experts	 466
Elk Roofing • Solar • Exteriors	 1359
Energy Advantage Roofing and Solar	 1813
Generator Supercenter of Denver	 2012
Golden Solar	 1601
Ideal Roofing and Solar	 1953
Photon Brothers	 1442
ProGreen Solar, LLC	 436
Smart Wave Solar	 1733
Solar Boiler, LLC	 424
Solar Scrub Solutions	 852
Solara Pro Alternative Energy	 900
Sunrun	 1042

Sprinkler Systems / Irrigation
Highlight Irrigation LLC	 947
NationScapes	 1438

Sunrooms / Patio Rooms
Champion Windows	 501
Colorado Sunroom and Window 

Distributors Inc	 1617
High West Siding and Windows Inc	 138
Living Precise Outdoor Solutions	 371
Patio Enclosures	 423

Sustainability / Recycled Products & Services
A1 Organics	 438
Harvester Landscapes	 1807
Koala Insulation	 533
Natural Tree Care and Recycling, LLC	 1929

Tools / Woodworking / Wood Refinishing
Teak Revival	 417

Travel
MJ Travel & Leisure LLC	 415
The Wild Animal Sanctuary	 1564

Water / Water Treatment
Aerus / L & L Systems	 1509
Culligan of Denver	 817
Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc.	 245
Kinetico Advanced Water Systems 

of Denver	 1454
Poseidon Water and Air Solutions	 471
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning	 2025
Water Works	 1731

Window Replacement Services
1st Choice Windows and Siding	 923
5280 Exteriors	 757, 2069
Ameritech Windows	 571, 1645
Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors	 839
Champion Windows	 501
Colorado Sunroom and Window 

Distributors Inc	 1617
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc.	 901
Egress, Inc.	 535
Gravina’s Window Center of Littleton	 971, 1223 
GS Exterior Experts	 106, 1139
J&K Roofing	 1918, 1923 
K&H Home Solutions	 313
KV Window Inc	 450
Level Up Roofing LLC	 171
Lifetime Home Remodeling	 557, 1401, 2028
Monarch Windows & Doors	 1435
Mountain Safe Exteriors	 175, 222, 1722 
Nex-Gen Windows and Doors	 2049
Pella Windows & Doors of Denver 

& Northern CO	 239
Power Home Remodeling	 329, 1561
Precise Windows & Exteriors	 1870
Renewal by Andersen	 383, 1637
Rocky Mountain Skylights	 2169
See the Light Windows	 1801
The Home Depot Installation Services	 265
Universal Windows Direct of Denver	 2013
Wallaby Windows of Denver	 1265
Window Nation	 951
Your Home Improvement Co	 913
Z Double B Inc	 439

Window Treatments / Coverings
AIM Home Automation	 322
Bumble Bee Blinds	 1559
Creative Interiors Design, LTD	 833
HandyManny Custom Window Well Covers	 422
Made in the Shade Blinds & More	 756
Mile High Screens	 2123
Precise Windows & Exteriors	 1870
Quality Awning	 1338
Spotshots Window Tinting	 1518
The Blind Spot, Inc.	 1939
The Glass Master	 1642
Windo VanGo	 465
Wizard Screens of Colorado	 534

Window Well Products
A to Z Basements LLC	 1235
Egress, Inc.	 535
HandyManny Custom Window Well Covers	 422
Live Your Life Well	 1831
Window Well Covers 4U	 930

Bold denotes Sponsor
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SHOW-ONLY SPECIALS SHOW-ONLY SPECIALS
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Booth 829

10% off a Humidifier (with the purchase of whole home duct cleaning)

At Apex Clean Air, our mission is to provide superior indoor living and working 
experiences through cutting-edge HVAC solutions and a steadfast commitment to 
superior air quality. As leaders in the industry, we are dedicated to creating spaces 
with not only optimal comfort in mind, but the health and well-being of occupants.

 720-955-2711 • www.apexcleanair.com

Booth 701

Save up to 50% Off
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores is the number one flooring retailer in Colorado. We provide 

excellent customer service, a dedicated, professional and knowledgeable sales staff and 
a vast selection of all types of flooring. Carpet, Hardwood, Waterproof, Laminate, Luxury 

Vinyl, Tile and Slab Granite Countertops. Family owned and operated since 1974.

 303.596.7765 • carpetmilloutletstores.com

Booth 1508

15% OFF YOUR PROJECT
Closet Factory is a locally owned family business with 33 years experience in 

designing and installing custom storage solutions for your home — closets, pantries, 
garages, mudrooms and more!  We manufacture all our products locally in Parker.  

Stop by our booth or call us to get your project started.

720.802.0092 • closetfactory.com

Colorado Wholesale  
Landscape Supply

Booth 1706

Free Delivery...$165 Value
Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply is a major supplier of landscape supplies for 

the front range. We deliver from Colorado Springs to Wyoming border. If it is a product 
for landscaping we have it. No order to big or to small. Free delivery on a full load of 

materials (15tons). We will deliver with in a 15 mile radius of our location.

720.230.6941 • www.ColoradoWLS.com

Booths 251 & 2127

SAVE 8% with this coupon 
“You have our word we’ll treat you right at Dun-Rite”  Family owned and operated Colorado 

company for nearly 40 years now! Kitchens, baths, counters, and floors, finished basements 
and windows and doors.

 303.722.2295 • DRHI.com

Booths 106 & 1139

15% off James Hardie Siding & Marvin Windows
Save big with GS Exterior Experts: 15% Off James Hardie Siding • $300 Off Marvin 

Windows • $500 Off ProVia Doors • $1,000 Off Trex Decking.
Visit our booths to book your free consultation and claim these exclusive offers. 

Quality craftsmanship, unbeatable value — Golden Standard Quality!
720.683.6288 • gsexteriorexperts.com

Booth 2012

$500 off install of Generac whole-home generator

Generator Supercenter specializes in the sale, installation, service and warranty work 
of Generac, whole-home standby generators. Our certified, in-house installation teams 
are excellent with many years of expertise. Call, visit our website or stop by our Booth 

to schedule your free in-home consultation today!

 720.451.1111 • Generatorsupercenterofdenver.com

Booth 1743

50% off Custom Handles
Elevate your space with our stunning collection of exterior and interior doors 
— available in-stock or fully customizable to achieve the ideal blend of style, 

sophistication, and unmatched security. 
Expires at end of show. Limit one coupon per new door purchase.

1.844.366.7967 • irondoorworks.com

Booths 175, 1722

Get 25% Off Your Siding Project
Unlock exceptional value with Mountain Safe Exteriors as we proudly offer an 

exclusive 25% discount on your siding project, when setting an appointment today. 
Elevate your home’s aesthetics and durability with our commitment to utilizing only 

the industry’s leading brands, James Hardie and Marvin. Go with the company that’s 
going to do it right, Mountain Safe Exteriors.

 720.955.2120 • mountainsafe.com

Booth 471

Free 85 Inch TV & Surround Sound System!  
Turn your home into an entertainment paradise! When you purchase a whole-home 
water treatment system at the Home Show, you’ll receive a stunning 85-inch TV and 

a premium surround sound system — absolutely free. Don’t miss this unbeatable 
offer, available only during the event!

719.632.3508 • www.waterbyposeidon.com/main 

Booth 723

20% off ENTIRE Insulation Project
Rocky Mountain Energy Solutions is a Colorado insulation contractor that specializes 
in making homes and businesses more energy-efficient and comfortable. Our team 

of experienced and certified insulation technicians will work with you to find the best 
insulation solution for your needs and budget.

720.776.5397 • rockymountainenergysolutions.com

Booth 930

Home Show Discount offer 15% off! 
If you are looking for window well covers, Window Well Covers 4U offers high-quality 

options that put our products at the top of the market. Our attractive window well 
covers can beautify your home – they let in essentially 100% of the light from the 

sun, come in many different styles. Lifetime warranty.

 720.826.9200 • windowwellcovers4u.com

Booth 1871

Free Estimate and 10% off Custom Fabrication

Work Shop Colorado provides comprehensive design, fabrication, and construction 
services to bring your dream home to life. Alongside our custom and semi-custom 

homes, we offer custom steel and wood fabrication, specializing in cabinetry, steel stairs 
and railings, partition walls, closets, furniture, and much more. Get a quote today! 

 720.746.9240 • workshop-colorado.com

HARDSCAPES

Retaining Walls - Pavers Fireplaces - Kitchens - Bars & Grills

OUTDOOR LIVING KITS
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2025 Design Specialty 
Flower Show & Flower Design 
Education Information  
The Colorado Garden & Home Show features a Gardening, Landscape Design, and Environmental 
education booth as well as a Flower Design Show presented by the Colorado Federation of 
Garden Clubs, Inc. (CFGC)

The Colorado Federation of Garden Clubs is dedicated to educating the public on Colorado 
gardening/horticulture, landscape design, environmentally friendly techniques, and Floral Design 
through presentations, courses & symposiums. We are joined by the  Rose Society this year 
as well as Jasneet Sethi, author of the children’s book “My Classroom Lost Its Walls” which 
promotes gardening activities for children aged 3 to 9 years. They will be doing presentations. 
Visitors are encouraged to visit our booth to check out the floral designs, educational 
presentations and materials, and information on National Garden Clubs, the Colorado Federation 
of Garden Clubs, local garden clubs, and the Rose Society. 

For more information, please visit www.ColoradoGardenClubs.org

Saturday, Feb 8th	 Friday, Feb 14th 	
11 a.m. – Creating a Pollinator garden	 12 p.m. – Printing with Nature
12 p.m. – Build a Raised Bed Garden for Square Ft Gardening	 1 p.m. – Square Foot Gardening
1 p.m. – TBD	 2 p.m. – Vertical & Container Gardening
2 p.m. – TBD	
		  Saturday, Feb 15th
Sunday, Feb 9th	 11 a.m. – TBD	
11 a.m. – Printing with Nature	 12 p.m. – TBD
12 p.m. – TBD	 1 p.m. – “My Classroom Lost Its Walls” Book Author
1 p.m. – Community Garden Projects	 2 p.m. – TBD
2 p.m. – TBD	 3 p.m. – Printing with Nature
		
Wednesday, Feb 12th	 Sunday, Feb 16th
 3 p.m. – Community Garden Projects	 11 a.m. – Japanese Beetles & What to do about them
		  12 p.m. – Rose Pruning
		  1 p.m. – “My Classroom Lost Its Walls” Book Author		

	 2 p.m. – Creating a Pollinator Garden
		  3 p.m. – Square Foot Gardening
		

Colorado Garden Foundation, the producer 

of the Colorado Garden & Home Show 

and the Colorado Fall Home Show, is 

a nonprofit organization that provides 

funds for horticultural-related grants and 

scholarships for the benefit of Colorado. 

To date, the Foundation has awarded more 

than $13 million for horticultural projects and 

scholarships throughout the state.

of all tickets sold at Colorado Garden 

Foundation’s two annual shows are used 

to provide horticultural-related grants & 

scholarships to organizations across Colorado.

kids have attended college with 

scholarships from Colorado 

Garden Foundation.

For more information visit: ColoradoGardenFoundation.org

have been awarded grants in Colorado.

MORE THAN                    ORGANIZATIONS500

Craig Hospital 
Horticulture 
Therapy Garden

LEARN MORE AT: ColoradoGardenFoundation.org



Saturday, February 8
11:00 a.m.
Growing Roses in Colorado
Presented by Denver Rose Society

12:00 p.m.
Japanese Beetles and What To Do About Them
Presented by Denver Rose Society

1:00 p.m.
Colorado’s The Wild Animal Sanctuary – the Oldest 
and Largest Carnivore Sanctuary in the World
Presented by The Wild Animal Sanctuary

2:00 p.m.
Interior Design Insider Tips
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
Foodscaping:  Easy Edible Landscaping
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

4:00 p.m.
Interior Design Tips & Tricks
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Sunday, February 9
11:00 a.m.
Enhance Home Safety and Comfort with Propane
Presented by Colorado Propane Gas Association

12:00 p.m.
Remodeling with an Interior Designer
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

1:00 p.m.
How Much Should a Kitchen & Bath Remodel Cost
Presented by National Kitchen & Bath Association

2:00 p.m.
10 Mistakes Clients Make When Embarking on a 
Remodel
Presented by National Kitchen & Bath Association

3:00 p.m.
Ask Me Anything Interior Design!
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Monday, February 10
1:00 p.m.
Plant Select Crevice Gardens and Trees:  Lessons 
from the Arid West
Presented by Plant Select

2:00 p.m.
Remodeling with an Interior Designer
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
How the Habitat ReStores Support Affordable 
Housing and the Environment
Presented by Habitat Metro Denver ReStores

4:00 p.m.
Interior Design Insider Tips
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Tuesday, February 11
1:00 p.m.
Annual Container Planting/Design
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.
Interior Design Tips & Tricks
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
Foodscaping:  Easy Edible Landscaping
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

4:00 p.m.
Why You Need an Interior Designer for Your 
Remodeling Project
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Wednesday, February 12
1:00 p.m.
Pollinator Plants for the Colorado Home Garden
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.
Interior Design Insider Tips
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
Healing in the Garden: Horticultural Therapy
Presented by Craig Hospital

4:00 p.m.
Interior Design Tips & Tricks
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Thursday, February 13
1:00 p.m.
Who’s Who in Your Backyard
Presented by Presented by Colorado State 
Beekeepers Association

2:00 p.m.
Why You Need an Interior Designer for Your 
Remodeling Project
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
Celebrating 50 Years of Colorado Master Gardeners
Presented by CSU Extension

4:00 p.m.
Remodeling with an Interior Designer
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Friday, February 14
1:00 p.m.
Colorado Garden Foundation Grant Ceremony

3:00 p.m.
Interior Design Tips & Tricks
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

4:00 p.m.
Remodeling with an Interior Designer
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Saturday, February 15
11:00 a.m.
Growing Roses in Colorado
Presented by Denver Rose Society

12:00 p.m.
Japanese Beetles and What To Do About Them
Presented by Denver Rose Society

1:00 p.m.
Colorado’s The Wild Animal Sanctuary – the Oldest 
and Largest Carnivore Sanctuary in the World
Presented by The Wild Animal Sanctuary

2:00 p.m.
Interior Design Tips to Age in Your Home
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
Enhanced Home Safety and Comfort with Propane
Presented by Colorado Propane Gas Association

4:00 p.m.
Remodeling with an Interior Designer
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Sunday, February 16
11:00 a.m.
Water Garden Basics
Presented by Colorado Water Garden Society

12:00 p.m.
Who’s Who in Your Backyard
Presented by Colorado State Beekeepers 
Association

1:00 p.m.
Interior Design Tips & Tricks
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

2:00 p.m.
Ask Me Anything About Interior Design!
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

3:00 p.m.
Why You Need an Interior Designer for Your 
Remodeling Project
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

*Program subject to change

BELLCO CREDIT UNION’S EDUCATION THEATER 
Attend one of the 40 FREE educational seminars in the Education Theater at the back of 1000 aisle for cutting edge gardening and home 

improvement ideas. Sessions are complimentary and are included with the price of admission. Check out our lineup of the upcoming sessions 

and plan on attending at least one seminar!
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GOLDEN STANDARD

QUALITY SINCE

1999

GOLDEN STANDARD

QUALITY SINCE

1999

SIDING-WINDOWS-ROOFING-

DECKS-STUCCO & STONE

720-683-6288

LET’S SCHEDULE A FREE ESTIMATE

gsexteriorexperts.com



2025 Feature Gardens 
will Delight & Inspire

Enjoy multitude of fragrances as your stroll through 

more than an acre of professionally landscaped 

gardens – 9 gardens in all! 

coloradogardenfoundation.org   |  25

ENTRY GARDEN

Bellco Presents: Beyond the Horizon: 
Connecting Through Nature
Discover breathtaking waterfalls, immersive caves, and versatile faux 
rock features that redefine outdoor spaces. Our designs transform 
ordinary backyards into sanctuaries, fostering deep connections with 
nature, loved ones, and yourself. Experience the beauty and serenity 
of nature-inspired creations that inspire imagination and create 
meaningful moments for reflection, relaxation, and togetherness.

Designed & Installed by LCM Outdoor Living

720-248-2471
http://lcmoutdoorliving.com
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STUDENT GARDEN

Garden Theme: 
Gardens in Bloom
Our garden represents the pride we have in being the Wheat 
Ridge High School Farmers! We are proud of our Agriculture 
Program and all the amazing opportunities our Agriculture 
classes have to offer.

Wheat Ridge High School Agriculture Program, established in 2020, is a 
unique 2-year plant pathway program and is the only high-school based 
Agriculture program in Jefferson County. The school year is filled with 
many activities and events for students to learn more about horticulture, 
landscaping, urban farming, and to develop their leadership skills. Guest 
speakers frequently visit the classes to talk about skills and careers in 
agriculture and the 2nd year students work weekly at a community garden. 
There are also raised garden beds at our school where students can grow 
vegetables, learn garden maintenance, and how to install and change 
irrigation.

Designed & Installed by Wheat Ridge High School

303-982-7695
https://wheatridge.jeffcopublicschools.org/

COLORADO

LCM OUTDOOR LIVING

GARDEN A

Garden Theme: A Drought 
Tolerant Oasis
This Colorado-inspired design combines sustainability with 
beauty, creating a serene, water-wise retreat. Lush artificial 
turf offers a vibrant, low-maintenance centerpiece, while 
drought-tolerant plants, flowers and ornamental grasses 
add texture and color. Hardscapes, retaining wall and 
mulch beds, provide structure and functionality, creating 
inviting spaces for relaxation and entertainment. Perfect for 
Colorado’s dry climate, this garden proves that eco-friendly 
landscaping can be both practical and stunning.

Designed & Installed by SYNLawn Colorado

303-623-4800                                       
synlawncolorado.com

GARDEN B

Garden Theme: 
Pathways to the 
Joyful Life
Walk through our garden and enjoy the 
comfort of outdoor living and beauty 
of nature.

Designed & Installed by Autumn Gold 

Landscapes

303-467-9619
www.ag-landscape.com

EDUCATION GARDEN

Garden Theme: 
Let’s Talk Plants
This Educational Garden will have 4 seasonal 
displays with flowering plants and plants suitable for 
Colorado Gardens. A variety of demonstrations will 
be displayed by Master Gardeners onsite.

Designed & Installed by Colorado State 

University Extension

970-491-6281
coloradomastergardener.org / plantselect.org

GARDEN E

Garden Theme: 
Organic Modern
Where rugged meets refined, and relaxation takes center 
stage. Inspired by the Greater Colorado landscape, this 
Organic Modern design blends natural colors, textures, 
and materials to create a backyard escape. Cascading 
water flows seamlessly through native plantings, while 
porcelain and wood introduce modern warmth. Sit by 
the fire, work on your short game, or dip your toes in the 
pond; discover the art of refined outdoor living.

Designed & Installed by Hiner Outdoor Living

(719) 357-5770
www.hineroutdoorliving.com

GARDEN F

Garden Theme: A 
Garden for the Colorado 
Hairstreak Butterfly
A Garden for the Colorado Hairstreak Butterfly 
highlights both the natural appeal as well as the 
function of Colorado’s landscapes.

Designed & Installed by Denver Botanic Gardens

720-865-3575
botanicgardens.org

GARDEN G

Garden Theme: Your 
Outdoor Oasis Awaits
Enjoy a walk through the garden where you 
can stop and relax by the pool, sit around 
the firepit or spend time grilling with friends 
and family. Everyone deserves their own 
oasis, a place to create lasting memories. 
Your Outdoor Oasis Awaits!

Designed & Installed by 

Rocky Mountain 

Outdoor Living

720-724-0442
rmlandscape.net

GARDEN H

Garden Theme: Suburban Oasis
After a hard days work nothing beats coming home to your Suburban Oasis. 
With stamped concrete patios, the rush of water from water features, 
enjoying your maintenance free plush green turf. Enjoying family time around 
the firepit and outdoor kitchen or a putting contest on your putting green.

Designed & Installed by FRSR Landscape

303-288-7155
www.frsrllc.com



Show Proceeds Awarded in 
Scholarships and Grants
Colorado Garden Foundation (CGF), a non-profit that funds horticultural-
specific projects and scholarships throughout Colorado, has awarded 
one full-ride scholarship to Rebekah Buena of Westminster, CO. 
Rebekah received a full four-year scholarship to Colorado State 

University and started her jouney at CSU as an incoming 
freshman last fall.

The CGF scholarship program covers the tuition, room 
& board, fee, and all supplies for four years for a student 
attending a public college or university in Colorado. There 
are currently four full-ride CGF backed students attending 
Colorado State University.

Rebekah joined the ranks of 18 other current students 
and alumni who have benefited from Colorado Garden Foundation’s 
scholarship program since its inception in 2007. Additionally, Colorado 
Garden Foundation contributes grant funding annually to support 
various horticultural endeavors across the state, helping fund projects 
from educational and healing gardens to food banks, parks, and 
trails. This year, Colorado Garden Foundation celebrates its 66-year 
anniversary and its legacy of contributing more than $13 million across 
the state to date. The 2025 grant and scholarship program will award 
more than $800,000.
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“I have the greatest job in the world, at least that’s the feeling I get when I award 
grants and scholarships to deserving organizations and individuals, using ticket 
proceeds from our shows each year,” said Jim Fricke, Executive Director for 
Colorado Garden Foundation. “Awarding a full-ride scholarship to Rebekah was 
especially rewarding for me and for everyone on our Board this year. We’ve never 
met a young person quite like Rebekah. She will succeed and we are proud to 
provide her the financial support to do so.”

Colorado residents who are high school seniors and intend to pursue a 
horticultural area of study are encouraged to apply for the scholarship program 
each year, which places an emphasis on need of students applying. Colorado 
Garden Foundation grants, which are also awarded annually, are considered 
through an application process as well, and range from $200 to $15,000, with 
funds supporting community gardens, greenhouses, horticulture therapy 
programs, healing gardens, children’s reading gardens, landscape and trail 
improvements, bird habitats and educational gardens and programs, just to 
name a few. 

Since the 1970s, Colorado Garden Foundation has awarded more than $13 
million to more than 600 organizations in Colorado, using ticket proceeds from 
the Colorado Garden & Home Show and Colorado Fall Home Show, both taking 
place annually at the Colorado Convention Center. To learn more about our grant 
and scholarship program please visit www.ColoradoGardenFoundation.org.

Wholesale PricingWholesale Pricing
For the Public! For the Public! 

Colorado Wholesale 
Landscape Supply

772200..223300..66994411

ccoolloorraaddooWWLLSS..ccoomm

SRW Adhesive Glue

Water Feature Boulders

Pavers

Retaining Wall Stone

Roll Top Steel Edging & Pins  
Heavy Duty & Light Duty (10 ft.)

Benda Board Edging (20 ft)

Weed Barrier & Pins 
(Black or Gray) 

FAMILY OWNED 

AND OPERATED

COME SEE US! • BOOTH #1706

3680 East 168th Ave.  • Thornton, CO 80602

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN THE DENVER METRO AREAWE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN THE DENVER METRO AREA

Landscaping Rock

Soil

Sand 

Mulch

100’s of Boulders Available 
(Granite, Obsidian, Quartz)

Sod/Timbers

Polymeric Sand

Artificial GrassArtificial Grass

August 16-17, 
2025
Book Your Booth Today!

Mark Your Calendars
2025 Colorado Fall Home Show.

ColoradoGardenFoundation.org
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Let ChoiceLine 
be your lifeline.
Whether you’re looking to remodel your kitchen, take 

a dream vacation, or consolidate your debt, Bellco’s 

Home Equity ChoiceLine is here to help lend a hand. 

Scan the QR code for great rates, and 

apply online, or visit Bellco.org/HomeShow


